ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 25/02/2014 a 14h50

Ouvreur
FELISAZ JONATHAN

6.00

34.72

32.75

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

38.32

44.21

50.76

57.31

58.95

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|CHIGNON AURELIEN M| 1997 CAD 41.05 20.27 Vermeil 24.12
2|RICHET THOMAS M| 1999 MIN 43.94 27.34 Vermeil 31.19
3|LEMARECHAL AURELE M| 1998 MIN 46.05 32.49 Argent 36.34
4| DEJEAN ALEXANDRE M| 2000 BEN 52.67 48.66 Bronze 52.51
5|COURTAUDIER AXEL M| 2002 POU 52.74 48.83 Bronze 52.68
6| COURTAUDIER THEO M| 2000 BEN 56.35 57.65 Bronze 61.50
7|ZWICKERT ELOISE F| 2000 BEN 58.85 63.75 Cabri 67.60
8| MATHIEU ALEXANDRA F| 2000 BEN 59.22 64.66 68.51
9| WALLACE ASTI M| 2003 POU 1:01.90 71.21 75.06

10 | WALLACE MARCUS M| 2005 MIC 1:02.56 72.82 76.67
SOMMER JULES M| 2004 MIC ABS
BOUHET CHARLES M| 1998 MIN ABS
BAUD TOM M| 2001 BEN ABS
D'HAUTEVILLE CONRAD M| 2004 MIC ABS
POUPELIN MARIE ALIX F| 2000 BEN ABS
POUPELIN LUCILE F| 2004 MIC ABS
MASSON BLANCHE F| 2002 POU ABS
DOSI JULIE F| 2002 POU ABS
TEZE ANTOINE M| 2003 POU ABS
POUPELIN GAUTHIER M| 2002 POU ABS
CUCHE CONSTANCE F| 1998 MIN ABS
MASSON ARIANNE F| 2001 BEN ABS
GITTARD AURELIEN M| 1998 MIN ABS
GROGAN NATACHA F| 1999 MIN ABS
D'HAUTEVILLE OLYMPIA F| 1996 CAD ABS
MASSON TRISTAN M| 2000 BEN ABS
D'HAUTEVILLE TANCREDE M| 2000 BEN ABS
DOSI MARGOT F| 2000 BEN ABS
SOMMER SALOME F| 2000 BEN ABS
MASSON SARAH F| 2002 POU ABS
CHIGNON DOMITILLE F| 1998 MIN ABS
SOMMER PAUL M| 2003 POU ABS
BARRE ADELE F| 1997 CAD ABS
RESSEGUIER THIBAULT M| 1997 CAD ABS
DOMANOWICZ MAXIME M| 2007 MIC ABS
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